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Wednesday, September 25, 2013 
 

 

 
 

Session 1 
Chair: Patricia Linville, Duke University 

 
8:30  Eliot Smith, Indiana University 

Taking Priming Interpersonal: Impact of Others’ Known or 
Simulated Thoughts, Emotions, and Actions 

 
9:15 Kyle Ratner, The Ohio State University 

Visualizing Ingroup and Outgroup Faces: Effects on 
Impressions, Attitudes, and Behavior 

 
10:00 Break 
 
10:30  Anna Newheiser, University of Washington 

Retributive Responses to High-Entitativity Groups 
 
11:15 Elizabeth Tenney, University of California, Berkeley 

Optimistic about Optimism: The Belief That Optimism 
Improves Performance 

 
12:30  Lunch 
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Wednesday, September 25, 2013 
 

 
 

Session 2 
Chair: Kerri Johnson, University of California, Los Angeles 

 
2:00 Lotte Van Dillen, Leiden University 

Moral Integrity, Emotional Vigilance, and 
Compensatory Behavior 

 
2:45 Wesley Moons, University of California, Davis 

Greater Analytic Processing of Persuasive Messages 
Made by Angry Sources 

 
3:30  Break 
 
4:00       Thomas M. Ostrom Award Address 

 
Chairs: David Hamilton, University of California, Santa Barbara 

Alexander Todorov, Princeton University 
 

James S. Uleman, New York University 
Why I’m Grateful for the Ostrom Award, and STIs 

 
7:00  Dinner 
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Thursday, September 26, 2013 
 

 
 

Session 3 
Chair: Gordon Moskowitz, Lehigh University 

 
8:30  Allen McConnell, Miami University 

The Systems of Evaluation Model: A Dual-Systems 
Approach to Attitudes 

 
9:15 Alison Ledgerwood, University of California, Davis 

Sticky Prospects: Loss Frames Are Cognitively Stickier 
Than Gain Frames 

 
10:00 Break 
 
10:30 Joyce Ehrlinger, Washington State University 

Polite Feedback as a Contributor to Overconfidence 
 
11:15 Baruch Eitam 

The Mind on Control: The Control As Reward (CAR) 
Hypothesis 

 
12:30  Lunch 
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!

   Informal Paper Presentations   
 
Colleen Carpinella (UCLA) 
Gender is Raced: How Gendered Facial Cues Influence Race Categorizations 

 
Jacqueline Chen (UC Davis) 
Clarifying the Meaning of Hypodescent in the Categorization of Biracials 
 
Roland Deutsch (Technische Universitat Dresden) 
Fluent and Disliked: Familiarity Increases Valence Memory for Positive and Negative Categories 
 
Bertram Gawronski (University of Western Ontario), Jeffrey W. Sherman (UC Davis), and Yaacov Trope 
(New York University) 
Two of What? A Conceptual Analysis of Dual-Process Theories 
 
Jack Glaser, Katherine Spencer, Amanda Charbonneau, Matt Goren, Alex Madva, Christina Stevens, and 
Ilana-Ruth Bevan (UC Berkeley) 
Training Police to Make Pedestrian Stop/Search Decisions Less Influenced by Implicit Bias  
 
Anthony Greenwald (University of Washington) 
Dueling Meta-analyses: Predictive Validity of the Implicit Association Test 
 
Sara Haga (University of Washington) 
The Developmental Origins of Intellectual Humility 
 
Michaela Huber (Technische Universitat Dresden) 
Observing Eye Gaze: Effects of Perceived Attention Orientation on Neutral and Negative Stimuli 
 
Kerri Johnson (UCLA) 
Cautious, Contemplative, and Consequential: Insights from the Visual Perception of Sexual Orientation 
 
Debbie Ma, (CSU Northridge) 
Every Heart Beats True, for the Red, White, and Blue: National Identity Predicts Voter Support 
 
Alex Madva (UC Berkeley) 
Biased Against Debiasing: On the Role of (Institutionally Sponsored) Self-Transformation in the Struggle 
Against Prejudice 
 
Daniel Molden (Northwestern Univeristy) 
Understanding the Development of Cooperation in Social Dilemmas: A Social Relations Model Approach 
 
Gordon Moskowitz (Lehigh University) 
Time Perception and Race 
 
Dario Sacchi (UC Davis) 
When (Group) Size Matters: Category Learning and the Formation of Stereotypes about Minorities  
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~ 2013 PMIG Participants ~ 

 
Name 

 

Affiliation Email 

David Amodio New York University david.amodio@nyu.edu 

Yoav Bar-Anan Ben-Gurion University baranany@bgu.ac.il 

Jimmy Calanchini UC Davis jcalanchini@ucdavis.edu 

Shannon Callahan UC Davis spcallahan@ucdavis.edu 

Don Carlston Purdue University carlston@psych.purdue.edu 

Colleen Carpinella UCLA colleen.carpinella@ucla.edu 

Amanda Charbonneau UC Berkeley akcharbonneau@gmail.com 

Jackie Chen UC Davis jmche@ucdavis.edu 

Shana Cole New York University shana.cole@gmail.com 

Kristi Costabile Iowa State University costibil@iastate.edu 

Roland Deutsch Technische Universitat Dresden roland.deutsch@tu-dresden.de 

Joyce Ehrlinger Washington State University joyce.ehrlinger@wsu.edu 

Baruch Eitam University of Haifa beitam@psy.haifa.ac.il 

Bertram Gawronski University of Western Ontario bgawrons@uwo.ca 

Jack Glaser UC Berkeley jackglaser@berkeley.edu 

Yael Granot New York University yagranot@gmail.com 

Tony Greenwald University of Washington agg@u.washington.edu 

Sara Haga University of Washington sara.haga@yahoo.com 

Elizabeth Haines William Paterson University hainese@wpunj.edu 

Dave Hamilton UC Santa Barbara hamilton@psych.ucsb.edu 

Carlee Hawkins University of Chicago carleebethhawkins@gmail.com 
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Lisa Huang UC Davis lmhuang@ucdavis.edu 

Michaela Huber Technische Universitat Dresden michaela.huber@tu-dresden.de 

Kerri Johnson UCLA kerri.johnson@ucla.edu 

Kerry Kawakami York University kawakami@yorku.ca 

Amy Krosch New York University amy.krosch@nyu.edu 

Calvin Lai University of Virginia clai@virginia.edu 

Alison Ledgerwood UC Davis aledgerwood@ucdavis.edu 

Spike Lee University of Toronto spike.lee@utoronto.ca 

David Lick UCLA david.lick@ucla.edu 

Patricia Linville Duke University linville@duke.edu 

Debbie Ma California State U., Northridge debbie.ma@csun.edu 

Alex Madva UC Berkeley alexmadva@gmail.com 

Bertram Malle Brown University bfmalle@brown.edu 

Allen McConnell Miami University allen.mcconnell@miamioh.edu 

Dan Molden Northwestern University molden@northwestern.edu 

Wesley Moons UC Davis wgmoons@ucdavis.edu 

Gordon Moskowitz Lehigh University gbm@lehigh.edu 

Mary Murphy Indiana University mcmpsych@indiana.edu 

Anna Newheiser University of Washington newhea@uw.edu 

Kristina Olson University of Washington krolson@uw.edu 

Elise Percy University of Western Ontario epercy@uwo.ca 

Sylvia Perry Yale University sylvia.perry@yale.edu 

Kate Ratliff University of Florida ratliff@ufl.edu 

Kyle Ratner Ohio State University kyle.ratner@gmail.com 

Dario Sacchi UC Davis dlsacchi@ucdavis.edu 
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Petra Schmid New York University pcs308@nyu.edu 

Erica Schneid Purdue University erica.schneid@gmail.com 

Anthony Scroggins UC Santa Barbara scroggins@psych.ucsb.edu 

Gary Sherman Harvard University gary_sherman@harvard.edu 

Rachel Smallman Texas A&M University rsmallman@tamu.edu 

Pam Smith UC San Diego psmith@rady.ucsd.edu 

Colin Smith University of Florida colinsmith@ufl.edu 

Eliot Smith Indiana University esmith4@indiana.edu 

Katherine Spencer UC Berkeley katherinespencer@berkeley.edu 

Jeff Stone University of Arizona jeffs@email.arizona.edu 

Steve Stroessner Barnard College ss233@columbia.edu 

Amy Summerville Miami University amy.summerville@miamioh.edu 

Leanne Ten Brinke UC Berkeley teannetenbrinke@berkeley.edu 

Elizabeth Tenney UC Berkeley eliz.tenney@gmail.com 

Joel Thurston UC Santa Barbara classicthurston@gmail.com 

Alexander Todorov Princeton University atodorov@princeton.edu 

Jim Uleman New York University jim.uleman@nyu.edu 

Tanya Vacharkulksemsuk UC Berkeley emailtanya@gmail.com 

Lotte Van Dillen Leiden University lottevandillen@gmail.com 

Yuanbo Wang Brown University yuan_wang@brown.edu 

Lauren Winczewski UC Santa Barbara winczewski@psych.ucsb.edu 

Bernd Wittenbrink University of Chicago bwitt@gsp.uchicago.edu 

Min Zhang New York University carefreezm@gmail.com 
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